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1. Do you rent or own?  
a. Own – 193/94% 
b. Rent – 13/6% 

2. Are you Interested in Natural Gas Service at your home?  
a. Not Sure – 17/8% 
b. Yes – 189/92% 

3. What Type of gas service would you be interested in?  
a. Residential – 188/91% 
b. Commercial – 7/3% 
c. Industrial – 1 /0% 
d. Blank – 11/5% 

4. What is your current source of space Heat?  
a. Propane – 165/68% 
b. Wood-Fired – 38/16% 
c. Electric – 28/12% 
d. Other – 10/4% 

5. What is your current source of water heat?  
a. Propane – 100/46% 
b. Wood-Fired – 3/1% 
c. Electric – 108/50% 
d. Other – 6/9% 

6. What appliances do you have in your home?  
a. Furnace – 166 
b. Water Heater – 184 
c. Stove – 163 
d. Dryer – 152 
e. Other - 20 

7. If you have propane, is the fuel like black pipe or copper pipe?  
a. Black – 78/53% 
b. Black & Copper – 10/7% 
c. Copper – 45/30% 
d. Other – 17/11% 

  

 
 

 

 


